
Dist/Prec 20003 0 0 0 0 0 00

Dist/Prec 21005 0 0 0 0 0 00

Dist/Prec 01001 1153 1137 0 0 806 253121

Dist/Prec 01002 2491 1154 2 3 1590 865326

Dist/Prec 01003 639 741 4 0 598 342016

Dist/Prec 02001 1827 629 14 4 967 693510

Dist/Prec 02002 669 264 3 0 354 251315

Dist/Prec 02003 2059 832 6 6 1090 724065

Dist/Prec 02004 2372 957 13 5 1505 864938

Dist/Prec 02005 2256 839 4 5 1024 704198

Dist/Prec 02006 1331 840 4 1 755 312962

Dist/Prec 02007 2270 1072 10 3 1204 884647

Dist/Prec 02008 2236 1008 7 5 1323 734652

Dist/Prec 02010 2353 1257 7 5 1246 644932

Dist/Prec 02011 1637 640 7 3 870 503207

Dist/Prec 02013 3503 1080 16 6 1744 1246473

Dist/Prec 02014 1376 636 1 5 752 352805

Dist/Prec 02015 2609 1364 6 2 1459 595499

Dist/Prec 02016 1215 444 1 0 720 512431

Dist/Prec 02018 911 491 0 0 603 292034

Dist/Prec 03001 1469 1898 4 0 1311 634745

Dist/Prec 03002 1158 1667 4 0 920 353784

Dist/Prec 04001 192 509 1 0 209 11922

Dist/Prec 05001 864 1797 5 4 904 523626

Dist/Prec 05002 50 228 0 1 63 3345

Dist/Prec 06001 319 1062 4 0 377 131775

Dist/Prec 07001 1331 1066 2 1 927 373364

Dist/Prec 07002 2269 1188 4 2 1873 655401

Dist/Prec 07003 1020 1100 4 2 763 392928

Dist/Prec 07004 1313 798 3 0 936 343084

Dist/Prec 07007 633 376 2 0 496 241531

Dist/Prec 08001 499 1010 3 1 465 211999

Dist/Prec 09001

Precinct Voter Counts Report

  Precinct : All       Status :  Active    Status Reason: All       County Registration Date  :  To 06/30/2025  Split : All

Board of Elections: Frederick
User Name : Zepp, Diane

DEM REP GRN WCP UNA OTHERS

Date : 07/09/2025
Report No. : DP-007

TOTAL

1077 1331 6 0 992 343440

MDVOTERS      * = Former Precinct/Split Page : 1



Dist/Prec 09002 1775 2006 4 5 1479 715340

Dist/Prec 09003 1054 931 2 3 905 412936

Dist/Prec 09004 1089 1712 2 4 995 463848

Dist/Prec 09005 531 617 2 0 431 91590

Dist/Prec 09006 2057 1770 6 3 1503 655404

Dist/Prec 09007 2107 2044 6 3 1781 826023

Dist/Prec 10001 134 485 2 1 191 9822

Dist/Prec 10002 131 554 3 0 181 12881

Dist/Prec 11001 552 1472 1 4 560 302619

Dist/Prec 12001 1464 1422 5 6 1272 714240

Dist/Prec 13001 2087 1998 4 3 1601 855778

Dist/Prec 13003 287 279 0 0 220 12798

Dist/Prec 14001 1302 1938 2 0 1006 434291

Dist/Prec 15001 156 487 2 0 214 10869

Dist/Prec 15002 1342 2929 6 5 1394 845760

Dist/Prec 15003 13 54 0 0 16 285

Dist/Prec 16001 943 1619 2 1 919 363520

Dist/Prec 17001 318 913 0 1 359 221613

Dist/Prec 18001 789 1229 1 1 749 292798

Dist/Prec 18002 1350 2570 6 7 1232 755240

Dist/Prec 19001 267 801 0 1 354 191442

Dist/Prec 20001 570 1278 4 3 590 342479

Dist/Prec 21001 934 1123 2 0 739 372835

Dist/Prec 21002 1107 562 4 1 686 442404

Dist/Prec 21003 2621 1497 8 1 1546 845757

Dist/Prec 21009 225 121 0 0 144 7497

Dist/Prec 22001 380 575 0 0 278 141247

Dist/Prec 23001 480 716 1 1 369 191586

Dist/Prec 23002 24 9 0 0 8 041

Dist/Prec 23005 2085 1008 5 3 1283 724456

Dist/Prec 24001 927 978 2 2 635 272571

Dist/Prec 24002 1057 722 3 0 708 392529

Dist/Prec 25001

Precinct Voter Counts Report

  Precinct : All       Status :  Active    Status Reason: All       County Registration Date  :  To 06/30/2025  Split : All

Board of Elections: Frederick
User Name : Zepp, Diane

DEM REP GRN WCP UNA OTHERS

Date : 07/09/2025
Report No. : DP-007

TOTAL

1516 1286 11 4 1210 824109

MDVOTERS      * = Former Precinct/Split Page : 2



Dist/Prec 26001 1422 1485 5 1 1090 464049

Dist/Prec 26002 1122 1185 4 2 873 553241

79319 69790 252 130 56367 2915208773Grand Total

Precinct Voter Counts Report

  Precinct : All       Status :  Active    Status Reason: All       County Registration Date  :  To 06/30/2025  Split : All

Board of Elections: Frederick
User Name : Zepp, Diane

DEM REP GRN WCP UNA OTHERS

Date : 07/09/2025
Report No. : DP-007

TOTAL

MDVOTERS      * = Former Precinct/Split Page : 3


